
BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND  RUSSIA

Saturday 12 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Denmark Finland

Saturday 12 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Belgium Russia

Wednesday 16 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Finland Russia

Thursday 17 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Denmark Belgium

Monday 21 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Finland Belgium

Monday 21 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Russia Denmark

GROUP B

Sunday 13 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Austria N.Macedonia

Sunday 13 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Netherlands Ukraine

Thursday 17 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Ukraine N.Macedonia

Thursday 17 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Netherlands Austria

Monday 21 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Ukraine Austria

Monday 21 June – 19:00 EET

vs.N.Macedonia Netherlands

GROUP C

Sunday 13 June – 16:00 EET

vs.England Croatia

Monday 14 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Scotland Czech Rep.

Friday 18 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Croatia Czech Rep.

Friday 18 June – 22:00 EET

vs.England Scotland

Tuesday 22 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Czech Rep. England

Tuesday 22 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Croatia Scotland

GROUP D

Monday 14 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Poland Slovakia

Monday 14 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Spain Sweden

Friday 18 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Sweden Slovakia

Saturday 19 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Spain Poland

Wednesday 23 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Sweden Poland

Wednesday 23 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Slovakia Spain

GROUP E

Tuesday 15 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Hungary Portugal

Tuesday 15 June – 22:00 EET

vs.France Germany

Saturday 19 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Hungary France

Saturday 19 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Portugal Germany

Wednesday 23 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Germany Hungary

Wednesday 23 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Portugal France

GROUP F

Round of 16

6

2

5

4

Sunday 11 July  
Wembley Stadium, London – 22:00 EET

Final

8

Round of 16

3

7

1

2

Quarter-Finals

1

1 2

Semi-Finals

Quarter-Finals

4

3

ITALY TURKEY SWITZERLAND  WALES

Friday 11 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Turkey Italy

Saturday 12 June – 16:00 EET

vs.Wales Switzerland

Wednesday 16 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Turkey Wales

Wednesday 16 June – 22:00 EET

vs.Italy Switzerland

Sunday 20 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Italy Wales

Sunday 20 June – 19:00 EET

vs.Switzerland Turkey

GROUP A

“�FedEx is delivering for  
24 national teams  
across 51 matches to  
11 stadiums in Europe”

“�A core team of  
+260 FedEx team members 
and volunteers will manage 
UEFA deliveries”

Find out more on what we are delivering for  
the EURO 2020 tournament at  fedex.com

“�We will ensure +4,000 official 
EURO 2020 match balls  
are at the stadiums across  
Europe ready for kick-off”

All details subject to change

AUSTRIA NETHERLANDS UKRAINE  ENGLAND CROATIA  SCOTLAND POLAND SPAIN SWEDEN  SLOVAKIA FRANCE GERMANY PORTUGAL  HUNGARYNORTH 
MACEDONIA

CZECH 
REPUBLIC

Tuesday 6 July – 22:00 EET

vs.
QF2

QF1

Wednesday 7 July – 22:00 EET

vs.
QF3

QF4

Monday 28 June – 22:00 EET

Saturday 26 June – 22:00 EET

Monday 28 June – 19:00 EET

Sunday 27 June – 22:00 EET

vs.
1F

3A/B/C

vs.
2D

2E

vs.
1B

3A/D/E/F

vs.
1A

2C

Friday 2 July – 19:00 EET

vs.
6

5

Friday 2 July – 22:00 EET

vs.
4

2

Saturday 3 July – 19:00 EET

Saturday 3 July – 22:00 EET

vs.
8

7

vs.
1

3

Sunday 27 June – 19:00 EET

Tuesday 29 June – 19:00 EET

Saturday 26 June – 19:00 EET

Tuesday 29 June – 22:00 EET

vs.
1E

3A/B/C/D

vs.
1D

2F

vs.
1C

3D/E/F

vs.
2A

2B

“�We’re delivering  
over 28,000 uniforms  
for UEFA volunteers,  
staff and sponsors”

FedEx, Official Logistics Partner of UEFA EURO 2020™


